D ATA  S H E E T
MDX Shelf Series
40-channel and 80-channel Multiplexer and Demultiplexer Shelves
The MDX shelf series provides up to 80 channels of terminal multiplexing and
demultiplexing in a single unit onto a common DWDM line. These passive DWDM
MDX shelves provide a simple yet highly reliable solution for terminating 40-channel
or 80-channel systems in a single package. A single bidirectional unit provides all
client connectivity at one end of a point-to-point configuration, or in one direction

21
MDX-8200 specifications
Ordering information
MDX Shelf Series
Model number Part number Description
MDX-4000 1014-6700 MUX/DMX, 1RU, Gaussian, 40 CH, 2% monitor, LC/PC
MDX-4200 1014-6730 MUX and DMX, 1RU, Gaussian, 40 CH, 2% monitor, 84 LC
MDX-5000 1025-6000 MUX/DMX, 1RU, Flat-top, 40 CH, 2% monitor, LC/PC
MDX-5200 1025-6010 MUX and DMX, 1RU, Flat-top, 40 CH, 2% monitor, 84 LC
MDX-8200 1027-0600 MUX and DMX, 2RU, 80 CH, 2% monitor, 164 LC
Parameter Value
Number of channels and channel spacing 80 channels at 50 GHz spacing
Center frequencies ITU-T 1530.33 (195.9 THz) to 1561.83 nm (191.95 THz)
Passband stability ± 0.05 nm